Hand-held Scanners:
Quick and Flexible
Reliable scanners for 1D and 2D codes
P r o d u C t  i n F o r m at i o n
� H a n d - H e l d  S C a n n e r S  F o r  1 d  a n d  � d  C o d e S   |   S i C k � 0 0 8 - 1 1
Contents
Hand-held scanners – the flexible automatic
identification solution for increased efficiency  4

● Standard   ○ Optional
1 � H a n d - H e l d  S C a n n e r S  F o r  1 d  a n d  � d  C o d e S   |   S i C k � 0 0 8 - 1 1
Ordering information
Order No. Type Description
6036713 IDM120-01BK01 Kit: IDM120, PS/2 keyboard wedge cable, quick-start instructions
6036715 IDM120-01BK03 Kit: IDM120, RS 232 cable, quick-start instructions
6036714 IDM120-01BK02 Kit: IDM120, USB keyboard wedge cable, quick-start instructions
1046549 IDM120 RS232 Power
Supply Kit
Kit: IDM120, RS 232 cable, power supply, quick-start instructions
6036716 IDM120-01B IDM120, quick-start instructions
idm1�01)
Order No. Type Description
6036717 IDM140-01CK01 Kit: IDM140, PS/2 keyboard wedge cable, quick-start instructions
6036720 IDM140-01CK03 Kit: IDM140, RS 232 cable, quick-start instructions
6036719 IDM140-01CK02 Kit: IDM140, USB keyboard wedge cable, quick-start instructions
1046548 IDM140 RS232 Power
Supply Kit
Kit: IDM140, RS 232 cable, power supply, quick-start instructions
6036721 IDM140-01C IDM140, quick-start instructions
idm1�01)
Order No. Type Description
6034072 IT3800G PS/2 Kit Kit: IT3800G14E, PS/2 cable, quick-start instructions
6034073 IT3800G RS-232 Kit EU Kit: IT3800G14E, RS 232 TTL cable, power supply + EU network cable, quick-start instructions
6034074 IT3800G RS-232 Kit UK Kit: IT3800G14E, RS 232 TTL cable, power supply + UK network cable, quick-start instructions
6034075 IT3800G USB Kit Kit: IT3800G14E, USB cable, quick-start instructions
6034326 IT3800G14E IT3800G14E, 5 V power supply only, quick-start instructions
6033410 IT3800G15E IT3800G15E, 5 to 12 V power supply, quick-start instructions
6037320 IT3800GPDF04E IT3800GPDF04E, PDF code variant, 5 V power supply only, quick-start instructions
6037321 IT3800GHD24E IT3800GHD24E, high density variant, 5 V power supply only, quick-start instructions
IT3800g1)
Order No. Type Description
6033971 IT3820SR0C0B-0GB0E Kit: IT3820, base station IT2020-5BE, power supply + EU network cable, operating instructions2)
6033972 IT3820SR0C0B-0GC0E Kit: IT3820, base station IT2020-5BE, power supply + UK network cable, operating instructions2)
6029311 IT3820SR0C0BE IT3820, lithium ion battery
it�8�01)
Order No. Type Description
6028179 IT3800ISR030E IT3800i, version for RS 232 True interface only, quick-start instructions
6028181 IT3800ISR050E IT3800i, version for USB, PS/2, RS 232 TTL interface, quick-start instructions
it�800i1)
Order No. Type Description
6037210 IT3820ISR-SERKITBE Kit: IT3820i, base station IT2020-5BE, RS 232 TTL cable, power supply + EU network cable, quick-
start instructions
6037211 IT3820ISR-USBKITBE Kit: IT3820i, base station IT2020-5BE, USB cable, power supply + EU network cable, quick-start
instructions
6037212 IT3820ISRE IT3820i, lithium ion battery
1) Refer to page 18 ff for details of power supply, cable, and optional accessories; 2) On CD-ROM
it�8�0i1)
1 �S i C k   |   H a n d - H e l d  S C a n n e r S  F o r  1 d  a n d  � d  C o d e S� 0 0 8 - 1 1
Distributed by Consulting for real-world applications, re-